
SUDAMERICANO DE TRAMPOLÍN AGE GROUP, JUNIOR,
SENIOR


location_on
Bucaramanga (COL), 2022/09/06 - 2022/09/12

CLASIFICACIÓN


IND 15-16 FEMENINO
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Marcante Maria Luiza


Pmc(Bra)
2

2

2

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

6

3

6

4

2

2

3

4

4

4

0

0

16.50

16.50

-

8.20

14.42

14.41

9.10

9.50

-

-

40.020

48.610

88.630

2



Porto Luiza
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Hoff Ariadna
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Rincon Chavarriaga Sofia
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Vargas Alysson Samara
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https://goo.gl/maps/BPsMDrhJfJWkULCH9

